RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

BAR W AGRICULTURAL SCHOLARSHIP RODEO

HAYESVILLE, NC

BAR W RODEO COMPANY
LISA JOHNSON

EDDIE ADAMS

JOHNNY MILLS

LISA JOHNSON

ZACH WEAVER

ADAM GIBBS

DATE:

07/05/2024 - 07/06/2024

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: LOYDSISK

PICK UP MEN:

BRETT WOODY
STACY BENTON

CONTRACT ACT: COLTHARTT

BAREBACK RIDING: 1

1 TANNER PHIPPS
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 5

1 HAYDEN PHIPPS
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 22
BAILEY MATTHEWS
GRACE MOORE
ABBY TAYLOR

4 RENEE WELDON
CALF ROPING: §

1 MATT THOMAS

2 CLAY LIVENGOOD
STEER WRESTLING: 3

1 JOE COOK

1 DUSTIN JACOBSON
BARREL RACING: 18

1  BROOKLYN GARDNER

2  TAYLOR DIGH

3 JILL JOHNSON
BULL RIDING: 10

1 ZEKE BENGE

2 BROCK SATTERFIELD

2 LANDON BRADLEY
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 4

1 LANDEN CARNES

2 COLTON PETTIJOHN
TEAM ROPING: 10
TYLER BOATWRIGHT
TREVOR BOATWRIGHT
ZACK OWENS
JOSH OWENS
DANIEL MCLAMB
SCOTT LEE

W N =

W W NN = =

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

81

77

2.50
2.60
2.70
3.00

11.60
25.00

6.90
6.90

18.101
18.265
18.510

81
80
80

71
75

9.10
9.10
9.50
9.50
14.90
14.90

Payout Ground Mny

$1,063.00

$1,315.00 $683.80

$834.12
$575.94
$377.34
$198.60

$549.00
$366.00

$394.50
$394.50

$832.32
$554.88
$346.80

$938.40
$358.80
$358.80

$276.00

$271.20
$180.80

$782.40
$782.40
$521.60
$521.60
$326.00
$326.00

NCPRA Earnings

$1,063.00

$631.20

$549.00

$832.32

$346.80

$662.40

$271.20
$180.80

Page 1 of 1



