

RODEO: BAR W AGRICULTURAL SCHOLARSHIP RODEO

LOCATION: HAYESVILLE, NC

CONTRACTOR: BAR W RODEO COMPANY

SECRETARY: LISA JOHNSON JUDGES: EDDIE ADAMS

JOHNNY MILLS

TIMERS: LISA JOHNSON

ZACH WEAVER

ANNOUNCER: ADAM GIBBS

**DATE:** 07/05/2024 - 07/06/2024

**PERFORMANCES**: 2

**SANCTION**: NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: LOYD SISK

PICK UP MEN: BRETT WOODY

STACY BENTON

CONTRACT ACT: COLT HARTT

ANNOUNCER:	ADAM GIBBS		CONTRACT ACT: COLT HARTT			
				Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
	BAREBA	ACK RIDING: 1				
	1	TANNER PHIPPS	81	\$1,063.00		\$1,063.00
	SADDLE	E BRONC RIDING: 5				
	1	HAYDEN PHIPPS	77	\$1,315.00	\$683.80	\$631.20
	BREAK	AWAY ROPING: 22				
	1	BAILEY MATTHEWS	2.50	\$834.12		
	2	GRACE MOORE	2.60	\$575.94		
	3	ABBY TAYLOR	2.70	\$377.34		
	4	RENEE WELDON	3.00	\$198.60		
	CALF R	OPING: 5				
	1	MATT THOMAS	11.60	\$549.00		\$549.00
	2	CLAY LIVENGOOD	25.00	\$366.00		
	STEER V	WRESTLING: 3				
	1	JOE COOK	6.90	\$394.50		
	1	DUSTIN JACOBSON	6.90	\$394.50		
	BARREI	L RACING: 18				
	1	BROOKLYN GARDNER	18.101	\$832.32		\$832.32
	2	TAYLOR DIGH	18.265	\$554.88		
	3	JILL JOHNSON	18.510	\$346.80		\$346.80
	BULL R	IDING: 10				
	1	ZEKE BENGE	81	\$938.40	\$276.00	\$662.40
	2	BROCK SATTERFIELD	80	\$358.80		
	2	LANDON BRADLEY	80	\$358.80		
	RANCH	<b>BRONC RIDING: 4</b>				
	1	LANDEN CARNES	77	\$271.20		\$271.20
	2	COLTON PETTIJOHN	75	\$180.80		\$180.80
	TEAM R	ROPING: 10				
	1	TYLER BOATWRIGHT	9.10	\$782.40		
	1	TREVOR BOATWRIGHT	9.10	\$782.40		
	2	ZACK OWENS	9.50	\$521.60		
	2	JOSH OWENS	9.50	\$521.60		
	3	DANIEL MCLAMB	14.90	\$326.00		
	3	SCOTT LEE	14.90	\$326.00		